NEDERLULEASTAFETTEN 2018

NLS Stafett mixad stil

Officiella Resultat

PL. StartNr Lag StrackTid PL. Tid PL. Efter
1 7 Tobbs Bjornar 1 1:53:09 0
7-1 MICKELSSON Hannes 31:34 1 31:34 2
7-2 LUNDHOLM Pontus 26:22 2 57:56 1
7-3 LANTTO David 13:18 1 1:11:14 1
7-4 SNELL Tobias 12:20 1 1:23:34 1
7-5 MATTEI Theo 14:38 1 1:38:12 1
7-6 MAJBACK Victor 14:57 1 1:53:09 1
2 10 Thrombonens spelmén 1 2:05:35 12:26
10-1 FROJD Henrik "Flgjten” 32:42 3 32:42 3
10-2 SCHNABEL Stephan "Das Waldhorn" 28:37 4 1:01:19 3
10-3 EHLIS Andreas "Baskaggen" 13:56 3 1:15:15 3
10-4 GRIP Niklas "Flygelhornet" 15:46 3 1:31:01 2
10-5 SCHEIDEGGER Ellen "Sackpipan"” 17:22 2 1:48:23 2
10-6 STENMAN Robin "Saxofonen" 17:12 3 2:05:35 2
3 3 De 5 motionarerna och Martin 1 2:07:58 14:49
3-1 JOHANSSON Martin 32:54 4 32:54 4
3-2 SIGURGEIRSSON Ragnar 25:25 1 58:19 2
3-3 ROCKSTROM lvar 16:45 6 1:15:04 2
3-4 DANFORS Ludivg 16:07 4 1:31:11 3
3-5 HYLANDER Rebecka 20:52 8 1:52:03 4
3-6 BJORNLINGER Karin 15:55 2 2:07:58 3
4 2 Antnés BK Oldboys 1 2:09:09 16:00
2-1 OMAN Fredrik 32:58 5 32:58 5
2-2 LESTANDER Ove 31:09 5 1:04:07 5
2-3 ERIKSSON Anders 13:47 2 1:17:54 4
2-4 WESTERBERG David 14:14 2 1:32:08 4
2-5 OMAN Matz 19:23 3 1:51:31 3
2-6 SANDBERG Lars 17:38 4 2:09:09 4
5 5 Team ABK 1 2:18:57 25:48
5-1 STRIDSMAN Lukas 36:01 6 36:01 6
5-2 SANDSTROM Lowe 27:47 1:03:48 4
5-3 SANDSTROM Joel 16:34 1:20:22 5
5-4 NILSSON Filip 20:11 10 1:40:33 5
5-5 GRENSJO Jennifer 20:11 2:00:44 5
5-6 PETTERSSON-WAARA Moa 18:13 2:18:57 5
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6 14 Ersnés IF Turbo 1 2:25:20 32:11
14-1 PERSSON Jonas 31:34 1 31:34 1
14-2 WELIN Emil 34:03 10 1:05:37 6
14-3 DRUGGE Peter 16:36 5 1:22:13 6
14-4 OKVIST Maria 22:31 13 1:44:44 6
14-5 RYDEN Ludvig 19:56 4 2:04:40 6
14-6 NORBERG Roger 20:40 8 2:25:20 6
7 12 Ersnas IF GTI 1 2:31:52 38:43
12-1 WELIN Arvid 42:01 8 42:01 8
12-2 OKVIST Anton 31:22 6 1:13:23 8
12-3 NORBERG Saga 17:13 7 1:30:36 8
12-4 ENGSTROM Ebba 19:00 5 1:49:36 8
12-5 ENGSTROM Hugo 20:47 7 2:10:23 7
12-6 GUSTAFSSON Helga 21:29 9 2:31:52 7
8 4 Karbinvégen 1 2:36:24 43:15
4-1 VAATTOVAARA Reima 44:30 10 44:30 10
4-2 LUNDGREN Robert 32:40 9 1:17:10 9
4-3 HANSSON Urban 19:54 12 1:37:04 9
4-4 CARNUDD Andreas 19:11 7 1:56:15 9
4-5 JOHANSSON Christian 20:11 5 2:16:26 9
4-6 FORS Jan 19:58 6 2:36:24 8
9 13 Ersnas IF Sport 1 2:41:30 48:21
13-1 GUSTAFSSON Mats 36:54 7 36:54 7
13-2 DRUGGE Ida 31:50 8 1:08:44 7
13-3 DRUGGE Maria 17:56 8 1:26:40 7
13-4 SVARD Karolina 21:36 1 1:48:16 7
13-5 OHLSSON Anders 22:58 10 2:11:14 8
13-6 DAHLBERG Anki 30:16 14 2:41:30 9
10 8 UG Light 1 2:43:50 50:41
8-1 FRISK Lars 42:41 9 42:41 9
8-2 FRISK Maria 37:09 1 1:19:50 1"
8-3 WARELL Rikard 18:23 10 1:38:13 10
8-4 WARELL Barbro 20:10 9 1:58:23 10
8-5 PETTERSSON Mikael 22:49 9 2:21:12 10
8-6 PETTERSSON Mikael 22:38 1 2:43:50 10
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11 9 W.S.P (World Ski Professionals) 1 2:53:17 1:00:08
9-1 JOHNSSON Linus 47:48 12 47:48 12
9-2 WASBERG Erik 31:38 7 1:19:26 10
9-3 SILVERHAV P-O 21:24 13 1:40:50 1"
9-4 ALZOUBY Muaz 20:09 8 2:00:59 1
9-5 WESTERBERG Rebecka 24:37 12 2:25:36 11
9-6 RUDEGRAN Emil 27:41 12 2:53:17 1
12 6 Team X-ray 1 2:53:24 1:00:15
6-1 OLOVSSON Hakan 45:31 1 45:31 1"
6-2 ARNESEN Johannes 37:39 12 1:23:10 12
6-3 MARKLUND Jenny 22:08 14 1:45:18 12
6-4 OLSSON Jenny 19:01 6 2:04:19 12
6-5 KEISU Camilla 27:16 13 2:31:35 12
6-6 NYBERG Jon 21:49 10 2:53:24 12
13 1 Latinamerikakommittén 1 3:00:49 1:07:40
1-1 VIKLUND Rolf 50:38 14 50:38 14
1-2 LINDVALL Helena 39:37 14 1:30:15 14
1-3 GARDEMALM Jimmy 18:57 11 1:49:12 14
1-4 NASLUND Jonas 23:02 14 2:12:14 14
1-5 JOHANSSON Kjell-Arne 28:14 14 2:40:28 14
1-6 NORDIN Anna 20:21 7 3:00:49 13
14 1" CIS, Club of International Skiers 1 3:01:58 1:08:49
11-1 KIHLANKI Géran 49:02 13 49:02 13
11-2 HAAPALAHTI Ake 39:25 13 1:28:27 13
11-3 MARKLIND Roland 18:19 9 1:46:46 13
11-4 ULFBERG Kjell 22:26 12 2:09:112 13
11-5 SPETT Hakan 24:01 1 2:33:113 13
11-6 NILSSON Anders 28:45 13 3:01:58 14



